GardTec, Inc.  •  2909 Mt. Pleasant Street  •  Racine, WI  USA Questions or to order please call (262) 634-5560 • www.gardtecinc.com
Part Number:
Material: Plastic UL94V-O
Media: Polyurethane Foam UL94HF-1
         30PPI
SC40-P15/30
1.46 in
37.08mm
drauGretliFreniateR
1.46 in
37.08mm
.066 in - 1.68mm
1.57 in
40mm
1.26 in
32mm
0.16 in - 4.06mm Dia. 4 places
0.19 in. - 4.8mm0.12 in - 3.30mm